



\$~102

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 367/2006 & CRL.M.A. 5194/2006**

MUMTAZ PARVEEN

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

07.05.2026

No time left.

Re-notify on 18th September 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 7, 2026

V.Rawat